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jason.w.jones@state.or.us 
jstephens@newsunenergy.net 
max@atlasrp.com 
2020AS_IE@PAConsulting.com 
aabdulle@utah.gov 
aaron@map-energy.com 
abaldwin@lclark.edu 
abuckley@wutc.wa.gov 
adam.horwitz@longroadenergy.com 
adcock@baywa-re.us 
adykema@ORMAT.COM  
agarcia@potentiarenewables.com 
ahatcher@svpower.com 
aheinle@tnsk.com 
ajmiles@snopud.com 
akim@puc.state.or.us 
Ali.Yazdi@morganstanley.com 
An.Fay@LeewardEnergy.com 
Anais.Lambrou@edf-re.com  
anders@brightnightenergy.com 
andrew.rector@utc.wa.gov 
andrew.rich@macquarie.com 
andruspdx@gmail.com 
anewton@liunanroc.org 
Angela.Shen@edpr.com 
angusduncan@b-e-f.org 
ankur.mathur1@ge.com 
ann@oneenergyrenewables.com 
Anna.WADE@eweb.org 
ansar@aspowerinc.com 
anthony.des.lauriers@powerex.com 
Anthony.ornelas@wyo.gov 
Anthony.pedroni@nee.com 
anuj.dixit@rwe.com 
ARaphaely@thisisnoble.com 
arthur@healutah.org 
ashcroft.peter@gmail.com 
aubreybaldwin@gmail.com 
Audrey.Copeland@lendlease.com 
Austin.QuigHartman@FIRSTSOLAR.COM 
AvanBoer@map-energy.com 

AvangridRenewables_RFP@avangrid.com 
aware@utah.gov 
awdickson@duke-energy.com 
ballantinec@prpa.org 
bbmayberry@duke-energy.com 
bcampbell@ci.burbank.ca.us 
bcbradshaw@pplweb.com 
Be.Deane@LeewardEnergy.com 
ben.ransom@renesolapower.com 
ben.sturgeon@174powerglobal.com 
ben.tejblum@aes.com 
Benjamin.Herhold@nexteraenergy.com 
benny.wu@sce.com 
bergumv@bentonpud.org 
bessex@cowlitzpud.org 
bglorvigen@otpco.com 
bids@cityoftacoma.org 
bill.johnson@avistacorp.com 
bill.nevin@eavor.com 
bill.thomas@rwe.com 
bill@oneenergyrenewables.com 
biverson@blackhillscorp.com 
blc@dvclaw.com 
bluben@cityofcasperwy.com 
bmathes@hecateenergy.com 
bmiller@calpine.com 
bob.lafferty@avistacorp.com  
bob@oregoncub.org 
bprairie@ifpower.org 
brad.packer@ladwp.com 
Brandon.Reinhardt@baywa-re.com 
brendan@consultkirby.com 
brennan.mueller@pse.com 
brett.sims@pgn.com 
brian.killkelley@nativeenergy.com 
Brian.sarantos@edf-re.com 
brian.weninger@sky-energy.com 
brian@greycliffadvisorsmt.com 
bryan.bradshaw@greatdivideenergy.com 
Bryan.Conway@state.or.us 
Bryan.Harris@longroadenergy.com  
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Bryan.Long@gs.com 
bryce.freeman@wyo.gov 
bsanderson@bpa.gov 
bthompson@tristategt.org 
bvastag@utah.gov 
bwong@portoakland.com 
Cameron.Kirby@lightsourcebp.com 
caponte@spower.com 
caroline.f.moore@state.or.us 
Caroline.Mead@edf-re.com 
Cassie.turner@xcelenergy.com 
ccollins@energystrat.com 
ccormier@ORMAT.COM 
cdean@wapa.gov 
cdz@vnf.com 
celia.hallan@edpr.com 
cgrist@nwcouncil.org 
cguss@anaheim.net 
ch.martinez@leewardenergy.com 
Charles.Janecek@PACONSULTING.COM 
charles.purshouse@camcocleanenergy.com 
Charles.Schultz@nexteraenergy.com 
charles.stone@maltainc.com 
Chris.Kalowes@enel.com 
chris.meyer@elpaso.com 
chris.petrie@wyo.gov 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
christine@enyo-energy.com 
Christopher.Baxter@edpr.com 
christopher.collins@nexteraenergy.com 
christopher.leger@wyo.gov 
christopher@healutah.org 
chuck@mgoregon.com 
CKebler@SempraGeneration.com 
clight@ecoplexus.com 
cloughlin@sapereconsulting.com 
cmckim@tyrenergy.com 
CMorris@tnsk.com 
cmurray@utah.gov 
Collin.Thomas@avangrid.com 
connie.paoletti@xcelenergy.com 

consultrfi@aol.com 
cory.anderson@seattle.gov 
courtney.smith@shell.com 
cpyper@crc.nv.gov 
craig.carson@vesperenergy.com 
craig_martin@transcanada.com 
 
crevelt@utah.gov 
croach@bostonpacific.com 
csmith@rplusenergies.com 
Csprous@gcpud.org 
ctaylor@ci.burbank.ca.us 
Curtis.Wilson@cyient.com 
cweschler@juwiamericas.com 
cwhitney@invenergy.com 
dan.loewen@shell.com 
dan7mclaughlin@gmail.com 
daniel@sunthurstenergy.com 
darren@3degreesinc.com 
Darrington.Outama@pgn.com 
daryl.scheerer@bluearth.ca 
dave.peterson@fallriverelectric.com 
Dave.Sims@clearwayenergy.com 
David.A.Barge@tsocorp.com 
david.fuller@tac-denver.com 
david.leblanc@wgint.com 
david.mills@pse.com 
dax@uamps.com 
dbatishchev@teainc.org  
dbattles@ssjid.com 
dbrown@obsidianrenewables.com 
DCantor@ablegridenergy.com  
dcieminis@ablegridenergy.com 
dcurry@terra-gen.com 
dcwilli@utah.gov 
debra.lloyd@cityofpaloalto.org 
dehill@bpa.gov 
denise.saunders@pgn.com 
denise_hill@transalta.com 
devon.muto@edf-re.com  
dgardnerdale@juwiamericas.com 
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dgavin@ne.com 
DGetts@southwesternpower.com 
dgolis@holycross.com 
dhardy@tristategt.org 
dhawki1@epelectric.com 
dhelderlein@tristategt.org 
dhendrickson@energystrat.com 
dhunt@vogtpower.com 
dhutchens@tucsonelectric.com 
djmalin@bpa.gov 
dkirschner@nwga.org 
dkolk@compenergy.com 
dlloyd@absarokaenergy.com 
dockets@oregoncub.org 
dockets@renewablenw.org 
doug.bishop@shaw.ca 
doug@uamps.com 
dphk@pge.com 
dreading@mindspring.com 
dreynold@wutc.wa.gov 
droberts@dietzedavis.com 
dspellman@orionrenewables.com 
dstilwell@sunedison.com 
dvd.kvd@juno.com 
dwalter@tristategt.org 
dwmillig@srpnet.com 
dwong@sempraglobal.com 
eavelar@liunanroc.org 
ebabadi@bpa.gov 
ebailey@absarokaenergy.com 
egilfenbaum@solarcity.com 
EHiaasen@clatskaniepud.com 
emily@enyo-energy.com 
emma.sinclair@paconsulting.com 
emmanuel.villalobos@epelectric.com 
energycomm@iid.com 
Eran.Mahrer@FIRSTSOLAR.COM 
Eric.Espenhorst@seattle.gov 
eric.pierce@xcelenergy.com 
erica.reicher@dteenergy.com 
Erik.Ejups@edf-re.com 

erik@ryedevelopment.com 
erik@terrapass.com 
Erin.Eckenrod@nrgenergy.com 
Erin.Kester@avangrid.com 
ernie.clark@colvilletribes.com 
esteb44@centurylink.net 
estoutenburg@ablegridenergy.com 
f.saliba@shell.com 
fan.wu@dteenergy.com 
fmason@ci.banning.ca.us 
fnicholson@ci.walla-walla.wa.us 
frank.mossburg@bateswhite.com 
Fred.Gordon@Energytrust.org 
fred@nwenergy.org 
fredm@clallampud.net 
gareth@bluearth.ca 
garrett.martin@state.or.us 
gary.seifert@inl.gov 
gary@tripp.net 
gbarsdorf@hynesind.com 
gbates@crc.nv.gov 
gbman@vestas.com 
gbrehm@lspower.com 
gbrittan17@gmail.com 
gcharles@nwcouncil.org 
Gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
Genet.Berhane@clearwayenergy.com 
george.compton@state.or.us 
george.tung@fpl.com 
ghuhta@cowlitzpud.org 
gklimchuk@northrenew.com 
gladesowards@utah.gov 
glehman@stratasolar.com 
GLeuchtmann@invenergyllc.com 
glprobst@earthlink.net 
gordon.verok@bluearth.ca 
greeves@calpine.com 
greg@richardsonadams.com 
greg_blair@nationalpublicenergy.com 
gregg.carrington@chelanpud.org 
Grp_Hou_Flow_Desk@edftrading.com 
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gsanford@3degreesinc.com 
gshomper@teainc.org 
gus.flores@sce.com 
gzane@crsinet.com 
hamilton.roger@comcast.net 
Haris.Hadzic@baywa-re.com 
harold.todd@teckcominco.com 
haschbacher@invenergy.com 
hemalkumar.shah@adani.com 
hesfahani@mwdh2o.com 
hgeller@swenergy.org 
hleung@ci.pasadena.ca.us 
hluna@hecateenergy.com 
hmrenergy@gmail.com 
holli.krebs@chelanpud.org 
hshin@ne.com 
hunter@utahcleanenergy.org 
Hy.Martin@deshaw.com 
info@deseretpower.com 
iri456@aol.com  
irion@sanger-law.com 
jack.cullen@energytrust.org 
jack.moe@aes.com 
jackerman@juwiamericas.com 
Jacob.Painter@edf-re.com 
jacob.thomas@gdsassociates.com 
Jakdangelo@cox.net 
jalves@riversideca.gov 
james.gall@avistacorp.com 
james.stack@cityofpaloalto.org 
jameshcurtis@msn.com 
jamey@bluearthrenewables.com 
Jamie.Link@edf-re.com 
jan.bonatto@ncpa.com 
janderson@dietzedavis.com 
jane.ratchye@cityofpaloalto.org 
janetb@chelanpud.org 
jared.mckee@clenera.com 
jason.murchie@bluearth.ca 
jason.sierman@oregon.gov 
jbruno@aypa.com 

jdistas@smud.org 
Jeff.Coombe@communityenergyinc.com 
jeffrey.butt@communityenergyinc.com 
jen.bradford@174powerglobal.com 
jeremy.kuhre@clenera.com 
jerry.toenyes@ncpa.com 
jevans@ecoplexus.com 
jfazio@nwcouncil.org 
jfeltz@csu.org 
jferguson@broadreachpower.com 
jgeisdorfer@bpa.gov 
jhughes@nvenergy.com 
jill.horswell@sce.com 

jim.buerkle@sce.com 
jim.byrne@yahoo.com 
jim.maguire@windcurrent.com 
Jim.r.smith@monsanto.com 
Jim.Shandalov@nexteraenergy.com 
jim.woodward@utc.wa.gov 
jimmy.lindsay@pgn.com 
jimp@holbrookassoc.com 
JimS@rplusenergies.com 
JJ.Jamieson@perennialpower.net 
jjohnson@dcpud.org 
jjones@spower.com 
JKing@invenergyllc.com 
jklingeleprp@hotmail.com 
jlingold@tristategt.org  
jlogan@utah.gov 
jmarchand@aypa.com 
JMcKenzie@scoutcleanenergy.com 
jmeyer@ci.burbank.ca.us 
jmsunne@nppd.com 
jnielsen@westernresources.org 
jo.sterling@leewardenergy.com 
joel.cordero@ladwp.com 
jog@dvclaw.com 
johanna.riemenschneider@doj.state.or.us 
John.Aherne@kiewit.com 
John.Clairmont@kestrelenggroup.com 
john.crider@state.or.us 
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john.evans@snwa.com 
John.Goodwin@nexteraenergy.com 
John.Hutts@gdsassociates.com 
John.Morton@pgn.com 
John.Skrzypczak@nationalgrid.com 
john.teulings@newenergysolar.com.au 
John.Wilkinson@morganstanley.com 
John.Woody@clearwayenergy.com 
john.zoida@sce.com 
john_ivey@cargill.com 
johnf@inlandpower.com 
johnsonc@bentonpud.org 
johnw@penlight.org 
Jonathan.Howell@clearwayenergy.com 
Jonathan.Jacobs@PAConsulting.com 
Joseph.Hulse@questar.com 
josh.jacobs@pse.com 
jp.batmale@state.or.us 
jpapernik@adapturerenewables.com 
jpepper@svpower.com 
jpowers@renewablechoice.com 
jravenesanmarcos@yahoo.com 
jreid@burnsmcd.com 
jroukema@svpower.com 
jsharvey@utah.gov 
jshields@ssjid.com 
jsmith4@entergy.com 
jspilman@rplusenergies.com 
jstephens@newsunenergy.net 
jstraus@stratasolar.com 
jsundahl@spkm.org 
jtc@ccewsrps.net 
jtcarkulis@gmail.com 
juan.carpio.d@viridiseolia.com 
justin.brown@clenera.com 
justin.stmarie@longroadenergy.com 
jvanlith@pnw-solar.com 
jwalker@westernresources.org 
jwilliams@tenaska.com 
jzenger@utah.gov 
k.fickett@comcast.net 

KADLAM@gsbsarchitects.com 
KArbeit@FIRSTSOLAR.COM 
karlk@dietzedavis.com 
Katie.fuller@communityenergyinc.com 
Katie.MAPES@puc.oregon.gov 
kbokenkamp@idahopower.com 
keith@caporegon.org 
Kellie.Schreiner@iberdrolaren.com 
kelton@uamps.com 
kevin.holland@avistaenergy.com 
kevin.markovich@northwestern.com 
kevin.yates@clearwayenergy.com 
Kevin@utahcleanenergy.org 
kezarate@puc.state.or.us 
kfrancone@Energystrat.com 
khiggins@energystrat.com 
kiersten.henry@baywa-re.com 
Kim.HERB@puc.oregon.gov 
kirsten@gallatinpower.com 
kjoliver33@gmail.com 
kmaddaford@renewablechoice.com 
kmwilson@semprausgp.com 
knguyen@anaheim.net 
knordt@gcpud.org 
kpalmer@trinitypud.com 
krs@krsaline.com 
ksims@siliconvalleypower.com 
Ksmit@nwcouncil.org 
kurt.myers@inl.gov 
kyle@epud.org 
kyle@rpsadvisors.com 
Lance.Henderson@directenergy.com 
lance_henderson@transalta.com 
lancee@rfpco.com 
larry.greene@174powerglobal.com 
lbleakney@nwcouncil.org 
leslie@newsunenergy.net 
letha.tawney@state.or.us 
lgarza@ocisolarpower.com 
Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov 
lisahickey@newlawgroup.com 
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liz.peyton@deshaw.com 
llatendresse@clarkpud.com 
lminer@invenergyllc.com 
lourdes.zerrudo@ladwp.com 
lpexton@umpa.cc 
LResta@rplusenergies.com 
lrllal@sbcglobal.net 
luhler@riversideca.gov 
mamcmanus@bpa.gov 
manager@gilanet.net 
manav.shah@adani.com 
marc.hellman@state.or.us 
marci.norby@wyo.gov  
marcus.graefenhain@ccrenew.com 
Mark.Ramos@baywa-re.com 
Mark.Rostafin@vesperenergy.com 
Mark.Stacy@avangrid.com 
mark@etcgrp.com 
mark@marktklein.com 
mark-wetzel@duke-energy.com 
marshall@uamps.com 
maseymour@bpa.gov 
Matt.Muldoon@state.or.us 
matthew.lloyd@baywa-re.com 
Matthew.McNeal@shell.com 
max@renewablenw.org 
Maxwell.Pitts@fluor.com 
mayor@slcgov.com 
mbaird@invenergyllc.com 
mbarlow@newsunenergy.net 
mbeck@utah.gov 
mbertolino@roseville.ca.us 
mbloom@roseville.ca.us 
mbowling@tucsonelectric.com 
mcw@rathlaw.com 
mdetsky@dietzedavis.com 
Melanie.Falls@FIRSTSOLAR.COM 
melisa.mizel2@wyo.gov  
melissa.lyons@chelanpud.org 
melissa@greenrootsconsulting.com 
memiller@bpa.gov 

Meredith.aitken@powerex.com 
meredith@climatesolutions.org 
mfoskett@lodielectric.com 
mfrazee@anaheim.net 
mgrandi@cityofukiah.com 
mgreen@northrenew.com 
MGuzman@scoutcleanenergy.com 
michael.corrigan@powerex.com 
michael.martin@tristategt.org 
Michael.Pariser@edf-re.com 
Michael.Robinson@edf-re.com 
michael@griddevelopmentsolutions.com 
michael@ryedevelopment.com 
michael@scoutcleanenergy.com 
michaelholley@tdpud.org 
michelle.gettinger@aps.com 
mike.ashley@aes.com 
mike.danielson@baywa-re.com 
mike.davis@shell.com 
Mike.Marelli@sce.com  
mike@oregoncub.org 
mitch.crowley@174powerglobal.com 
Mitchell.Daily@nexteraenergy.com 
mjames@ghpud.org 
MJourabchi@NWCouncil.org 
mklein@broadreachpower.com 
mkurnik@orionrenewables.com 
mlangley@potentiarenewables.com 
mlowry@innergex.com 
mmcgarvey@westernenergyhub.com 
mmoran@ci.tacoma.wa.us 
mniesen@stratasolar.com 
monica.padilla@cityofpaloalto.org 
mpatankar@adapturerenewables.com 
mplm@chevron.com 
mpretto@svpower.com 
MStokes@idahopower.com 
mstrength@lspower.com 
mtbrommer@tid.org 
mtourangeau@ablegridenergy.com 
mwardell@roseville.ca.us 
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mwolinski@roseville.ca.us 
myoung@ci.glendale.ca.us 
nancy@nwenergy.org 
Naomi.Carlisle@firstsolar.com 
nasser@starcb.com 
nate@interwest.org 
nathan.adams@longroadenergy.com 
Nathan.Sandvig@nationalgrid.com 
nathan_hardy@cargill.com 
nhenriksen@eurusenergy.com 
Nick@bluearthrenewables.com 
nicklas.gaudio@lightsourcebp.com 
nitin.luhar@mpshq.com 
nkelly@westernresources.org 
nliu@idahopower.com 
noah.eckert@communityenergyinc.com 
nrhanhan@puc.state.or.us 
ns@bgcpartners.com 
ntownsend@energystrat.com 
nwmartin@srpnet.com 
nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us 
olivia.mora@aes.com 
orbeta@alamedamp.com 
oregondockets@pacificorp.com 
origination@3degreesinc.com 
origination@edpr.com 
origination@transalta.com 
Pa.Nolan@LeewardEnergy.com 
patrick.sparks@kiewit.com 
paul@intermountainwindllc.com 
pblum@eolianenergy.com 
pblum@map-energy.com 
pdevol@idahopower.com 
peggy.beltrone@gmail.com 
Peter.Pearson@bves.com 
peter.sawicki@mpshq.com 
peter.sullivan@longroadenergy.com 
peter.zullo@esvolta.com 
peter@cycle.dev 
pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com 
phayet@jkenn.com 

phickey@hickeyevans.com 
Phillip.Ross@patternenergy.com 
pmcgary@clarkpud.com 
powerex.origination@powerex.com to  
prussell@jdrslaw.com 
pturner@hecateenergy.com 
pwallis314@gmail.com 
rablett@alamedamp.com 
rachel.liesching@aes.com 
radecki@wapa.gov 
rahnf@nationalconductor.com 
ramk@pge.com 
ranjeeta1.bhatia@citi.com 
RBetts@ablegridenergy.com 
rbinz@rbinz.com 
rblair@adapturerenewables.com 
rcb@racinelaw.net 
rdavis@bepc.com 
Rebecca.Farhi@nexteraenergy.com 
rfp@spower.com 
rfp@sterlingplanet.com 
rghazarian@gwpenergy.com 
rhaddock@barrick.com 
RHaener@idahopower.com 
rhalbakken@nvenergy.com 
RHalverson@invenergyllc.com 
rhardy@hardyenergy.com 
rharris@energysourcellc.com 
rheller@usfloatingsolar.com 
Richard.Lehman@srpnet.com 
richard.townsend@slthermal.com 
rick.kunz@shell.com 
rick.miller@edf-re.com  
Ricky.Davis@clearwayenergy.com 
rjacobs@aspreenergy.com 
rjanders@puc.state.or.us 
rjohl@lodi.gov 
rkahn@rdkco.com 
rking@lcwy.org 
rlechner@lodielectric.com 
rlooper@spellc.com 
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mailto:Nathan.Sandvig@nationalgrid.com
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mailto:olivia.mora@aes.com
mailto:Pa.Nolan@LeewardEnergy.com
mailto:pblum@eolianenergy.com
mailto:peggy.beltrone@gmail.com
mailto:peter.zullo@esvolta.com
mailto:powerex.origination@powerex.com%20to
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mailto:rblair@adapturerenewables.com
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rmiller3@semprautilities.com 
Rnotebo@gcpud.org 
Rob.Morgan@agileenergy.com 
Robert.F.Bonner@conocophillips.com 
robert.pierce@shell.com 
robert.schoenherr@deshaw.com 
roger.garratt@pse.com 
roger.swenson@prodigy.net 
roger@hickeyevans.com 
ron.smith@bendbroadband.com 
roxane.perruso@tac-denver.com 
rslusher@utah.gov 
rtorres@ci.azusa.ca.us 
russellc@utah.gov 
rwolaver@tristategt.org 
ryan.beaver@weyerhaeuser.com 
Ryan.Coakley@NextEraEnergy.com 
Ryan.Donnelly@edf-re.com 
ryan.fitzpatrick@nexteraenergy.com 
Ryan.McGraw@PacifiCorp.com 
sachin.verma@ccrenew.com 
SAM.LITTLEFIELD@EDPR.COM 
Sam.massey@nexteraenergy.com 
Sam.Sours@CommunityEnergyInc.com 
samir.verstyn@origisenergy.com 
sanderso@wapa.gov 
sanderson@powderriverbasin.org 
sandss@kennecott.com 
sara.parsons@avangrid.com 
sarah.rowe@state.or.us 
sarah@oregoncub.org 
sarah@utahcleanenergy.org 
sashwat@renewablenw.org 
SAYatsko@pplweb.com 
sburac1@epelectric.com 
SCaldwell@innergex.com 
scott.krantz@snwa.com 
scott.spettel@clearenergybrokerage.com 
scott.strauss@spiegelmcd.com 
sean.gorey@deshaw.com 
seidson@3degreesinc.com 

sgray@nippc.org 
shance@santaclaraca.gov 
shandy@reupower.com 
Shannon.Frederick@edftrading.com 
shaun@bluearth.ca 
shaun@les.com 
shay.ohrel@greenmountain.com 
shelly-ann.maye@state.or.us 
shunter@tristategt.org  
sihnot@juwiamericas.com 
simonton@wapa.gov 
siriphan.clayton@seattle.gov 
SJohnson@utc.wa.gov 
sknight@cpv.com 
sleach@torchcleanenergy.com 
smichel@westernresources.org 
snaini@tpoint-e.com 
SOstrowski@energysi.org  
spaxson@rplusenergies.com 
spencer.moersfelder@energytrust.org 
spencer@peakenergyco.com 
spiscitello@ecoplexus.com 
splucinski@eurusenergy.com 
spritchard@nvenergy.com 
sraza@juwiamericas.com 
SRyan@arevonenergy.com 
ssangiacomo@cityofukiah.com 
ssciortino@anaheim.net 
SSeiferth@ablegridenergy.com 
ssherman@innergex.com 
ssmayo@pplweb.com 
ssorey@smud.org 
sstephens@anaheim.net 
Stefan.Brown@pgn.com 
Stefan.Eckmann@nexteraenergy.com 
stephen.sands@riotinto.com 
stephenhollabaugh@tdpud.org 
steve.silkworth@avistacorp.com 
Steve@oneenergyrenewables.com 

steven.eisenberg@srectrade.com 
steven.gray@gs.com 
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Steven.Pruett@ladwp.com 
stewart.rosman@iberdrolaren.com 
stuartdsmith@icloud.com 
swebste@pnm.com 
syovan@innergex.com 
taave@vestas.com 
tai.wallace@ccrenew.com 
takeshi.noguchi@perennialpower.net 
tanderson@firstsolar.com 
TBov@sacagewea-energy.com 
tcameron@summitpower.com 
tcassity@pplweb.com 
tcp@dvclaw.com 
tcrowley@ci.healdsburg.ca.us 
TDAquila@cityofpasadena.net 
tdcoatney@bpa.gov 
tdougherty@rothgerber.com 
Ted.Beatty@nexteraenergy.com 
terri.carlock@puc.idaho.gov 
terry.page@enel.com 
tgrigsby@elementmarkets.com 
thaggard@torchcleanenergy.com 
thaymaker@clarkpud.com 
thomas.de.swardt@deshaw.com 
Thomas.E.Rooney@dom.com 
thomas.orvald@fpl.com 
tija.putelis@avangrid.com 
tim.clemens@snwa.com 
tj_carroll@kindermorgan.com 
tlasocki@orionrenewables.com 
tmartin@ed2.com 
toby.butterfield@edpr.com 
todd.torgerson@bp.com 
tom.cooper@srpnet.com 
tom.dobson@elpaso.com 
tom.kabat@cityofpaloalto.org 
tom.siegel@longroadenergy.com 
tom@uamps.com 
tomh@vea.coop 
toxieb@mid.org 
trading@3degreesinc.com 

trent.l.clark@monsanto.com 
Trey.Wills@fluor.com 
tricia.fischer@pse.com 
TRomaine@invenergyllc.com 
trupti.kalbag@aes.com 
tsmith@tristategt.org 
tsummers@aarp.org 
ty.remington@ge.com 
tyler@uamps.com 
Unicoi@Mindspring.com 
valerie.fong@cityofpaloalto.org 
Valerie.Wooley@clearwayenergy.com 
vanessa.kwong@longroadenergy.com 
vburton@nvenergy.com 
vchristopher@sterlingplanet.com 
vfishman@b-e-f.org  
vicki.bennett@slcgov.com 
virginia.wiseman@edpr.com 
vladimir.molcan@exxonmobil.com 
vnovak@utc.wa.gov 
vporter@idahopower.com 
vpuffer@ci.glendale.ca.us 
vtaylor@nvenergy.com  
wade.vandusen@shell.com 
walkovia@kennecott.com 
waynejoliver@aol.com 
waynejoliver26@gmail.com 
wbray@aepco.coop 
weggers@hollandhart.com 
wendy.davis@sce.com 
wendy@nwenergy.org 
western.origination@edpr.com 
wgmanuel@tid.org 
william.english@elpaso.com 
wilson.ross@gmail.com 
wmitchell@stratasolar.com 
WMuir@nvenergy.com 
wpowell@utah.gov 
yqiu@SantaClaraCA.gov 
zerhusen@baywa-re.us 
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